
Name Address City State Zip email Phone Number

Governor Greg Gianforte PO Box 200801 Helena Montana 59620‐0801 https://governor.mt.gov/Contact/ 406‐444‐3111

Attorney General Austin Knudsen 251 N Sanders St Helena Montana 59601 contactdoj@mt.gov (406) 444‐2026

State Auditor Troy Downing 840 Helena Avenue Helena Montana 59601 https://csimt.gov/contact_general‐inquiry/ 406‐444‐2040

Montana Secretary of State Christi Jacobson PO Box 202801 Helena Montana 59620‐2801 https://sos‐web.paperform.co/ 406‐444‐2034

Montana State Superintendant of Education Elsie Arntzen PO Box 202501 Helena Montana 59620‐2501 https://sos‐web.paperform.co/ 406‐444‐2034

Senator Jon Tester 311 Hart Senate Building Washington DC  20510 https://www.tester.senate.gov/contact/contact‐form/ (202) 224‐2644

Senator Steve Daines STE 320 Hart Senate Building Washington DC  20510 https://www.daines.senate.gov/contact/ (202) 224‐2651

Congressman Ryan Zinke 512 Cannon House Office Building Washington DC  20515 https://zinke.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact 202‐225‐5628

Congressman Matt Rosendale 1037 Longworth HOB Washington DC  20515 https://rosendale.house.gov/contact/ (202) 225‐3211

Montana State Senator Greg Hertz PO Box 1747 Polson Montana 59860‐1747 Greg.Hertz@legmt.gov  (406) 253‐9505

Sanders County Commissioner Anthony B Cox 1111 Main Street Thompson Falls Montana 59873 tcox@co.sanders.mt.us (406) 827‐6942

Sanders County Commissioner Dan Rowan 1111 Main Street Thompson Falls Montana 59873 drowan@co.sanders.mt.us (406) 499‐9841

Sanders County Commissioner John Holland 1111 Main Street Thompson Falls Montana 59873 jholland@co.sanders.mt.us (406) 499‐9871

Mineral County commissioner Duane Simons 300 River Street Superior Montana 59872 dsimons@co.mineral.mt.gov 406‐822‐3577

Mineral County commissioner Laurie Johnston 300 River Street Superior Montana 59872 mccommissioners@co.mineral.mt.us 406‐822‐3577

Mineral County Commissioner Roman Zylawy 300 River Street Superier Montana 59872 mccommissioners@co.mineral.mt.us 406‐822‐3577

Flathead County Commissioner Brad Abell 800 South Main Room 302 Kalispell Montana 59901 Brad.Abell@flathead.mt.gov (406) 758‐5861

Flathead County Commissioner Pamela Holmquist 800 South Main Room 302 Kalispell Montana 59901 Pam.Holmquist@flathead.mt.gov (406) 758‐5861

Flathead County Commissioner Randy Brodehl 800 South Main Room 302 Kalispell Montana 59901 Randy.Brodehl@flathead.mt.gov (406) 758‐5861

Missoula County Commissioner Josh Slotnick 199 W. Pine St. Missoula Montana 59802 jslotnick@missoulacounty.us 406‐258‐3202

Missoula County Commissioner Juanita Vero 199 W. Pine St. Missoula Montana 59802  jvero@missoulacounty.us 406‐258‐4877

Missoula County Commissioner Dave Strohmaier 199 W. Pine St. Missoula Montana 59802 dstrohmaier@missoulacounty.us 406‐258‐3204

Montana State Senator Mark Noland PO Box 1852 Bigfork Montana 59911‐1852 Mark.Noland@legmt.gov  (406) 253‐8982

Montana Senator Dan Saloman 42164 Salomon Road Ronan  Montana 59864‐9272 Dan.Salomon@legmt.gov 406‐253‐9724

 Montana State Senator Steve Fitzpatrick 3203 15th Ave S Great Falls Montana 59405‐5416 Steve.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov (406) 750‐6764

Montana State Senator Keith Regier 1078 Stillwater Rd Kalispell Montana 59901‐6902 Keith.Regier@legmt.gov 406‐756‐6141

Montana State Senator Bob Brown  309 Little Beaver Creek Rd Trout Creek Montana 59874‐9604 Bob.Brown@legmt.gov 406‐242‐0141

PUC District 5 Anne Bukacek PO Box 202601 Helena Montana 59620‐2601 annie@hhckalispell.com 406‐270‐6320

Lake County Commissioner Gale Decker 106 4th Ave E Room 211 Polson Montana 59860 lakecommissioners@lakemt.gov 406‐883‐7204

Lake County Commissioner Bill Barron 106 4th Ave E Room 211 Polson Montana 59860 lakecommissioners@lakemt.gov 406‐883‐7204

Lake County Commissioner Steve Stanley 106 4th Ave E Room 211 Polson Montana 59860 lakecommissioners@lakemt.gov 406‐883‐7204

Dr Al Olszewski 327 Orchard Lane Kalispell Montana 59901 oz@reagan.com 406‐253‐8248

Lake County Superintendent of Schools Carolyn Hall 106 4th Ave E Room 211 Polson Montana 59860 lacosupt@lakemt.gov 406‐883‐7262

Sanders County Superintendent of Schools  1111 Main Street Thompson Falls Montana 59873 nscribner@co.sanders.mt.us 406‐827‐6922

Montana State Representative Linda Reksten 118 Long Lake Dr Polson Montana 59860 Linda.Reksten@legmt.gov  406‐471‐8359

Montana State Representative Joe Read 35566 Terrace Lake Road Ronan  Montana 59864‐2435 Joe.Read@legmt.gov  406‐253‐1130

Montana State Representative Bob Keenan PO Box 697 BigFork Montana 59911‐1852 Bob.Keenan@legmt.gov  406‐250‐4111


